
 

Wednesday 16 Aug 2023 - Tuesday 22 Aug 2023 (week 33)

Television Advertised Save % Off Retail
1 Tresemme Shampoo & Conditioner 940mL $7.01 ½ $6.99 74¢ per 100mL

2 Rexona Advanced Antiperspirant 220mL $5.41 >½ $4.29 $1.95 per 100mL

3 Heinz Baby Food Pouch 120g $0.65 $1.50 $1.25 per 100g

4 Libra Ultra Thins/Goodnights 10-14pk/Tampons 16pk/Liners 30pk $2.50 ½ $2.49 N/A

5 Cadbury Large Block Chocolate 315-360g $4.00 ½ $3.99 N/A

6 Moccona Coffee Sachets 10pk $3.01 ½ $2.99 N/A

7 Sanitarium Up & Go Breakfast Drink 6 x 250mL $5.25 ½ $5.20 $3.47 per 1L

8 Suimin Cup Noodles 70g $0.98 ½ $0.97 $1.39 per 100g

Television Advertised  - Fri 18 Aug 
9 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

Google Advertised
1 Pascall Confectionery Bags 150-300g $1.31 $2.69 N/A

2 Arnott's Chocolate Biscuits 160-250g (excl. Tim Tam) $2.25 ½ $2.25 N/A

3 Coca-Cola 30 x 375mL $13.55 $25.55 $2.27 per 1L

4 Bega Peanut Butter 375g $2.15 $3.25 87¢ per 100g

Facebook Advertised - Health / Beauty / Baby Feature
1 Tresemme Shampoo & Conditioner 940mL $7.01 ½ $6.99 74¢ per 100mL

2 Rexona Advanced Antiperspirant 220mL $5.41 >½ $4.29 $1.95 per 100mL

3 Dove Beauty Bar 2pk $2.30 ½ $2.30 $1.28 per 100g

4 Colgate Advanced Whitening Toothpaste 115g $3.25 ½ $3.25 $2.83 per 100g

5 Nivea Lip Care 4.8g $2.01 $2.99 $62.29 per 100g

6 Swisspers Paper Stem Cotton Tip 120pk $1.51 ½ $1.49 $1.24 per 100ea

7 Heinz Baby Food Pouch 120g $0.65 $1.50 $1.25 per 100g

8 Libra Ultra Thins/Goodnights 10-14pk/Tampons 16pk/Liners 30pk $2.50 ½ $2.49 N/A

Facebook Advertised - BabyLove Feature
1 BabyLove Disposable Nappies 15-28pk $2.50 $8.99 N/A

2 BabyLove Everyday Baby Wipes 80pk $1.01 $2.49 $3.11 per 100ea

Wednesday Catalogue Email Header
1 Rexona Advanced Antiperspirant 220mL $5.41 >½ $4.29 $1.95 per 100mL

2 BabyLove Disposable Nappies 15-28pk $2.50 $8.99 N/A

Friday Catalogue Email - Veggie Packed Banana Muffins Recipe

Website Banner - Slide 1
1 Tresemme Shampoo & Conditioner 940mL $7.01 ½ $6.99 74¢ per 100mL

2 Dove Beauty Bar 2pk $2.30 ½ $2.30 $1.28 per 100g

Website Banner - Slide 2
1 Suimin Cup Noodles 70g $0.98 ½ $0.97 $1.39 per 100g

2 Moccona Coffee Sachets 10pk $3.01 ½ $2.99 N/A

Radio Advertised
1 Tresemme Shampoo & Conditioner 940mL $7.01 ½ $6.99 74¢ per 100mL

2 Rexona Advanced Antiperspirant 220mL $5.41 >½ $4.29 $1.95 per 100mL

3 Moccona Coffee Sachets 10pk $3.01 ½ $2.99 N/A

TV/Digital
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 16 Aug 2023 - Tuesday 22 Aug 2023 (week 33)

Thursday 17 Aug - ALL PRESS Save % Off Retail
1 Campbell's Real Stock 1L $2.25 ½ $2.25 23¢ per 100mL

2 Western Star Spreadable 500g $2.51 $4.99 $1.00 per 100g

3 Pedigree Canned Dog Food 700g $0.51 $2.99 43¢ per 100g

Friday 18 Aug - Mercury - (Market Fresh)
1 National Pies Meat Pies/Pasties/Sausage Rolls 2pk (POT) $2.30 $6.49 N/A

2 Beef Rump Steak (Meat) $23.99kg N/A

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

Friday 18 Aug - Mercury
1 Cadbury/Fry's/Europe/Toblerone Medium Bars 30-60g $1.00 ½ $1.00 N/A

2 Harvest Snaps 120g $2.51 ½ $2.49 $20.75 per 1kg

3 Tamar Valley Natural Greek Style Yoghurt 1kg (POT) $2.00 $5.99 60¢ per 100g

Friday 18 Aug - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)
1 National Pies Meat Pies/Pasties/Sausage Rolls 2pk (POT) $2.30 $6.49 N/A

2 Beef Rump Steak (Meat) $23.99kg N/A

3 Pandani Champagne Ham (Deli) $15.99kg N/A

Friday 18 Aug - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)
1 Royal Gala Apples (Produce) $3.90kg N/A

2 Hass Avocados (Produce) $1.40ea N/A

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

Saturday 19 Aug - Advocate & Examiner
1 Cadbury/Fry's/Europe/Toblerone Medium Bars 30-60g $1.00 ½ $1.00 N/A

2 Harvest Snaps 120g $2.51 ½ $2.49 $20.75 per 1kg

3 Tamar Valley Natural Greek Style Yoghurt 1kg (POT) $2.00 $5.99 60¢ per 100g

Saturday 19 Aug - Mercury Front Page
1 Tresemme Shampoo & Conditioner 940mL TV $7.01 ½ $6.99 74¢ per 100mL

2 Rexona Advanced Antiperspirant 220mL TV $5.41 >½ $4.29 $1.95 per 100mL

Press
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 16 Aug 2023 - Tuesday 22 Aug 2023 (week 33)

Front Save % Off Retail
1 Cadbury Large Block Chocolate 315-360g TV $4.00 ½ $3.99 N/A

2 Moccona Coffee Sachets 10pk TV $3.01 ½ $2.99 N/A

3 Suimin Cup Noodles 70g TV $0.98 ½ $0.97 $1.39 per 100g

4 Sanitarium Up & Go Breakfast Drink 6 x 250mL TV $5.25 ½ $5.20 $3.47 per 1L

5 Beef Rump Steak (Meat) Press $23.99kg N/A

Page 2
1 Arnott's Chocolate Biscuits 160-250g (excl. Tim Tam) Digital $2.25 ½ $2.25 N/A

2 Cadbury/Fry's/Europe/Toblerone Medium Bars 30-60g Press $1.00 ½ $1.00 N/A

3 Arnott's Bluey Snacks Sharebox 150g $2.30 ½ $1.99 $1.33 per 100g

4 Harvest Snaps 120g Press $2.51 ½ $2.49 $20.75 per 1kg

5 Campbell's Real Stock 1L Press $2.25 ½ $2.25 23¢ per 100mL

6 Twinings Teabags 80/100pk $8.00 ½ $7.99 N/A

7 Somat Range - All Half Price ½

Page 3 
1 Pepsi/Solo/Sunkist/Lemonade Canned Soft Drinks 24 x 375mL $12.86 40% $18.99 $2.11 per 1L

2 V Energy Drink 4 x 250mL $4.01 40% $5.99 $5.99 per 1L

3 Connoisseur Ice Cream 1L $5.06 40% $7.49 75¢ per 100mL

4 Dynamo Professional 1.8L $10.01 40% $14.99 $8.33 per 1L

Page 4 - Meat &  Produce
1 Royal Gala Apples (Produce) Press $3.90kg N/A

2 Hass Avocados (Produce) Press $1.40ea N/A

3 Brussels Sprouts (Produce) $4.50kg N/A

4 JC's Sesh Snacks 115/130g (Produce) $1.00 $3.99ea N/A

5 Petuna Atlantic Salmon MAP 2pk 280g (ctn 8) (Meat) $10.99ea $39.25 per 1kg

6 Ingham's Diced Chicken Breast (Meat) $14.99kg N/A

7 Scottsdale Pork Boneless Pork Shoulder Roast (Meat) $11.99kg N/A

8 Eye Fillet Steak (Meat) $39.99kg N/A

Page 5 - Deli & Bakery
1 Pandani Champagne Ham (Deli) Press $15.99kg N/A

2 Tibaldi Long Rindless Bacon (2.5kg)  (Deli) $15.99kg N/A

3 Ingham's Chicken Drumsticks (Deli) $5.99kg N/A

4 Pandani Bacon Pieces (Deli) $9.99kg N/A

5 National Pies Meat Pies/Pasties/Sausage Rolls 2pk (POT) Press $2.30 $6.49 N/A

6 William's Wraps 8pk (POT) $1.00 $3.99 71¢ per 100g

7 Cripps Pikelets 8pk (POT) $0.66 $2.99 $1.50 per 100g

8 Helgas Bread 680-850g (POT) LPE $4.90 N/A

Page 6 - Health / Beauty / Baby
1 Tresemme Shampoo & Conditioner 940mL TV $7.01 ½ $6.99 74¢ per 100mL

2 Rexona Advanced Antiperspirant 220mL TV $5.41 >½ $4.29 $1.95 per 100mL

3 Rexona Roll On 50mL $2.45 ½ $2.45 $4.90 per 100mL

4 Bic Comfort 3 Advance Razors 4pk $3.00 ½ $2.99 75¢ per 1ea

5 Batiste Range - All Half Price ½

6 Libra Ultra Thins/Goodnights 10-14pk/Tampons 16pk/Liners 30pk TV $2.50 ½ $2.49 N/A

7 Schwarzkopf Taft Hair Mousse/Gel/Spray 200/250g $2.01 $4.99 N/A

8 Napro Palette Hair Colour 115mL $1.80 $8.99 $7.82 per 100mL

9 Colgate Plax Mouthwash 500mL $2.01 $4.99 $1.00 per 100mL
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 16 Aug 2023 - Tuesday 22 Aug 2023 (week 33)

10 Nivea Lip Care 4.8g Digital $2.01 $2.99 $62.29 per 100g

11 Strepsils Lozenges 16pk $1.00 $5.99 37¢ per 1ea

12 Palmolive Gold/Naturals Soap 4pk $0.70 $4.49 $1.25 per 100g

Page 7 - Health / Beauty / Baby
1 Colgate Advanced Whitening Toothpaste 115g Digital $3.25 ½ $3.25 $2.83 per 100g

2 Swisspers Paper Stem Cotton Tip 120pk Digital $1.51 ½ $1.49 $1.24 per 100ea

3 Vaseline Body Lotion 225mL $3.35 ½ $3.30 $1.47 per 100mL

4 Dove Beauty Bar 2pk Digital $2.30 ½ $2.30 $1.28 per 100g

5 Dove Beauty Bar 4pk $3.85 ½ $3.85 $1.07 per 100g

6 Heinz Baby Food Pouch 120g TV $0.65 $1.50 $1.25 per 100g

7 Johnson & Johnson Baby Shampoo/Oil 200mL $1.96 $4.99 $2.50 per 100mL

8 First Response Pregnancy Instream 1pk $2.01 $7.99 $7.99 per 1ea

Page 7 - BabyLove Bottom Panel
9 BabyLove Disposable Nappies 15-28pk Digital $2.50 $8.99 N/A

10 BabyLove Everyday Baby Wipes 80pk Digital $1.01 $2.49 $3.11 per 100ea

Page 8  
1 Coca-Cola 30 x 375mL  Digital $13.55 $25.55 $2.27 per 1L

2 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite/Mt Franklin Sparkling Water 1.25L $0.60 $2.25 $1.80 per 1L

3 Powerade Sports Drink 1L $2.26 $3.49 $3.49 per 1L

4 Bundaberg Soft Drink 4 x 375mL  $1.90 $5.49 $3.66 per 1L

5 Monster Energy Drink 500mL LPE $2.90 $5.80 per 1L

6 Pascall Confectionery Bags 150-300g Digital $1.31 $2.69 N/A

7 Oreo Mini Cookies 204g $1.51 $3.49 $1.71 per 100g

8 Smith's Potato Chips/Doritos Corn Chips 130-175g  $1.31 $3.49 N/A

9 Twisties/Cheetos/Burger Rings 65-90g $1.00 $1.99 N/A

Page 9  
1 Foster Clarks Snak Pack 120g $0.70 $1.49 $1.24 per 100g

2 Green's Essentials Cake Mix 340g $0.81 $1.99 59¢ per 100g

3 Moccona Freeze Dried Classic Coffee 400g $8.01 $19.99 $5.00 per 100g

4 Kellogg's Crunchy Nut Corn Flakes/Special K/Nutri-Grain/Sultana Bran 290-420g $1.51 $5.49 N/A

5 Queen Pure Maple Syrup 250mL $3.46 $5.99 $2.40 per 100mL

6 Bega Peanut Butter 375g Digital $2.15 $3.25 87¢ per 100g

7 MasterFoods Mustard 170/175g $1.11 $2.99 N/A

8 San Remo La Pasta Range 120g $0.61 $1.49 $1.24 per 100g

9 SPC Baked Beans/Spaghetti 220g 4pk $1.36 $4.99 57¢ per 100g

Page 10  
1 Peters Drumstick 4/6pk $3.01 $6.49 N/A

2 Golden North Simply Indulge Ice Cream 2L/Giant Twin Ice Cream 5pk $2.00 $7.99 N/A

3 I&J Calamari Rings 400g/Birds Eye Deli Frozen Fish 225/250g $1.16 $7.99 N/A

4 McCain Pub Style Wedges or Fries 750g $1.60 $4.99 $6.65 per 1kg

5 Tamar Valley Natural Greek Style Yoghurt 1kg (POT) Press $2.00 $5.99 60¢ per 100g

6 Yogo 150g $0.76 $2.49 $1.66 per 100g

7 Western Star Spreadable 500g Press $2.51 $4.99 $1.00 per 100g

8 Bega Block Cheese/Natural Cheese Slices 500g $2.71 $8.99 $17.98 per 1kg

9 Zoosh Dip 185g $0.81 $2.69 $1.45 per 100g

Page 11  
1 Fab Laundry Powder 1kg or Liquid 900mL $1.51 $6.49 N/A
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 16 Aug 2023 - Tuesday 22 Aug 2023 (week 33)

2 iCare Toilet Tissue 24pk $4.00 $9.99 23¢ per 100sh

3 Kleenex Viva Paper Towel 2pk $1.00 $3.99 N/A

4 Glad Snap Lock Bags 30-60pk $0.51 $2.99 N/A

5 Natures Organics Fruits Shampoo & Conditioner 500mL $0.60 $1.69 34¢ per 100mL

6 Multix Drawtight Garden Bags 3pk $1.75 ½ $1.70 57¢ per 1ea

7 Pedigree Canned Dog Food 700g Press $0.51 $2.99 43¢ per 100g

8 My Dog Tray 100g $0.21 $1.49 $1.49 per 100g

9 Fancy Feast Cat Food 85g LPE $1.60 $1.88 per 100g

Page 12 - Price Match  

Page 13 - LPE Full Page (Digital Only)  
1 McCain Peas/Corn & Peas/Corn/Carrots 500g LPE $3.75 $7.50 per 1kg

2 Arnott's Family Assorted Biscuits 500g LPE $4.50 90¢ per 100g

3 Continental Recipe Base 30-50g LPE $1.80 N/A

4 Bundaberg Raw Sugar 1kg LPE $3.19 32¢ per 100g

5 On the Menu Beef Lasagne 1kg LPE $7.99 80¢ per 100g

6 Western Star Thickened Cream 600mL LPE $4.70 78¢ per 100mL

7 White King Toilet Gel 700mL LPE $4.50 64¢ per 100mL

Page 14 - Veggie Packed Banana Muffins Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 16 Aug 2023 - Tuesday 22 Aug 2023 (week 33)

Front Page % Off Retail
1 Cadbury Large Block Chocolate 315-360g TV ½ $3.99 N/A

2 Moccona Coffee Sachets 10pk TV ½ $2.99 N/A

3 Suimin Cup Noodles 70g TV ½ $0.97 $1.39 per 100g

4 Sanitarium Up & Go Breakfast Drink 6 x 250mL TV ½ $5.20 $3.47 per 1L

5 Beef Rump Steak (Meat) Press $23.99kg N/A

Page 2
1 Arnott's Chocolate Biscuits 160-250g (excl. Tim Tam) Digital ½ $2.25 N/A

2 Cadbury/Fry's/Europe/Toblerone Medium Bars 30-60g Press ½ $1.00 N/A

3 Arnott's Bluey Snacks Sharebox 150g ½ $1.99 $1.33 per 100g

4 Harvest Snaps 120g Press ½ $2.49 $20.75 per 1kg

5 Campbell's Real Stock 1L Press ½ $2.25 23¢ per 100mL

6 Twinings Teabags 80/100pk ½ $7.99 N/A

7 Somat Range - All Half Price ½

Page 2 - Health / Beauty / Baby Half Page
8 Tresemme Shampoo & Conditioner 940mL TV ½ $6.99 74¢ per 100mL

9 Rexona Advanced Antiperspirant 220mL TV >½ $4.29 $1.95 per 100mL

10 Libra Ultra Thins/Goodnights 10-14pk/Tampons 16pk/Liners 30pk TV ½ $2.49 N/A

11 Heinz Baby Food Pouch 120g TV $1.50 $1.25 per 100g

12 BabyLove Disposable Nappies 15-28pk Digital $8.99 N/A

13 BabyLove Everyday Baby Wipes 80pk Digital $2.49 $3.11 per 100ea

Page 3
1 Pascall Confectionery Bags 150-300g Digital $2.69 N/A

2 Oreo Mini Cookies 204g $3.49 $1.71 per 100g

3 Twisties/Cheetos/Burger Rings 65-90g $1.99 N/A

4 Coca-Cola 30 x 375mL Digital $25.55 $2.27 per 1L

5 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite/Mt Franklin Sparkling Water 1.25L $2.25 $1.80 per 1L

6 Bundaberg Soft Drink 4 x 375mL $5.49 $3.66 per 1L

7 Foster Clarks Snak Pack 120g $1.49 $1.24 per 100g

8 Green's Essentials Cake Mix 340g $1.99 59¢ per 100g

9 Bega Peanut Butter 375g Digital $3.25 87¢ per 100g

10 Pedigree Canned Dog Food 700g Press $2.99 43¢ per 100g

11 Kleenex Viva Paper Towel 2pk $3.99 N/A

12 Fab Laundry Powder 1kg or Liquid 900mL $6.49 N/A

Page 4 
1 Royal Gala Apples (Produce) Press $3.90kg N/A

2 Hass Avocados (Produce) Press $1.40ea N/A

3 JC's Sesh Snacks 115/130g (Produce) $3.99ea N/A

4 National Pies Meat Pies/Pasties/Sausage Rolls 2pk (POT) Press $6.49 N/A

5 Western Star Spreadable 500g Press $4.99 $1.00 per 100g

6 Bega Block Cheese/Natural Cheese Slices 500g $8.99 $17.98 per 1kg

7 Tamar Valley Natural Greek Style Yoghurt 1kg (POT) Press $5.99 60¢ per 100g

8 Connoisseur Ice Cream 1L 40% $7.49 75¢ per 100mL

9 Peters Drumstick 4/6pk $6.49 N/A

10 I&J Calamari Rings 400g/Birds Eye Deli Frozen Fish 225/250g $7.99 N/A

Page 5 - Health / Beauty / Baby Full Page (Digital Only)
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 16 Aug 2023 - Tuesday 22 Aug 2023 (week 33)

1 Colgate Advanced Whitening Toothpaste 115g Digital ½ $3.25 $2.83 per 100g

2 Swisspers Paper Stem Cotton Tip 120pk Digital ½ $1.49 $1.24 per 100ea

3 Batiste Range - All Half Price ½

4 Rexona Roll On 50mL ½ $2.45 $4.90 per 100mL

5 Dove Beauty Bar 2pk Digital ½ $2.30 $1.28 per 100g

6 Nivea Lip Care 4.8g Digital $2.99 $62.29 per 100g

7 Schwarzkopf Taft Hair Mousse/Gel/Spray 200/250g $4.99 N/A

8 Napro Palette Hair Colour 115mL $8.99 $7.82 per 100mL

9 Strepsils Lozenges 16pk $5.99 37¢ per 1ea

10 Johnson & Johnson Baby Shampoo/Oil 200mL $4.99 $2.50 per 100mL

11 Colgate Plax Mouthwash 500mL $4.99 $1.00 per 100mL

Page 6 - LPE Full Page (Digital Only)
1 McCain Peas/Corn & Peas/Corn/Carrots 500g LPE $3.75 $7.50 per 1kg

2 Arnott's Family Assorted Biscuits 500g LPE $4.50 90¢ per 100g

3 Continental Recipe Base 30-50g LPE $1.80 N/A

4 Bundaberg Raw Sugar 1kg LPE $3.19 32¢ per 100g

5 On the Menu Beef Lasagne 1kg LPE $7.99 80¢ per 100g

6 Western Star Thickened Cream 600mL LPE $4.70 78¢ per 100mL

7 White King Toilet Gel 700mL LPE $4.50 64¢ per 100mL

Page 7 - Veggie Packed Banana Muffins Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 16 Aug 2023 - Tuesday 22 Aug 2023 (week 33)

Alpha Sorted List - ALL PRESS (Including Digital) Retail
1 !BabyLove Disposable Nappies 15-28pk Digital $8.99 N/A

2 !BabyLove Everyday Baby Wipes 80pk Digital $2.49 $3.11 per 100ea

3 !Heinz Baby Food Pouch 120g TV $1.50 $1.25 per 100g

4 Arnott's Chocolate Biscuits 160-250g (excl. Tim Tam) Digital $2.25 N/A

5 Bega Peanut Butter 375g Digital $3.25 87¢ per 100g

6 Cadbury Large Block Chocolate 315-360g TV $3.99 N/A

7 Cadbury/Fry's/Europe/Toblerone Medium Bars 30-60g $1.00 N/A

8 Campbell's Real Stock 1L $2.25 23¢ per 100mL

9 Coca-Cola 30 x 375mL Digital $25.55 $2.27 per 1L

10 Colgate Advanced Whitening Toothpaste 115g Digital $3.25 $2.83 per 100g

11 Dove Beauty Bar 2pk Digital $2.30 $1.28 per 100g

12 Harvest Snaps 120g $2.49 $20.75 per 1kg

13 Libra Ultra Thins/Goodnights 10-14pk/Tampons 16pk/Liners 30pk TV $2.49 N/A

14 Moccona Coffee Sachets 10pk TV $2.99 N/A

15 National Pies Meat Pies/Pasties/Sausage Rolls 2pk (POT) $6.49 N/A

16 Nivea Lip Care 4.8g Digital $2.99 $62.29 per 100g

17 Pascall Confectionery Bags 150-300g Digital $2.69 N/A

18 Pedigree Canned Dog Food 700g $2.99 43¢ per 100g

19 Rexona Advanced Antiperspirant 220mL TV $4.29 $1.95 per 100mL

20 Sanitarium Up & Go Breakfast Drink 6 x 250mL TV $5.20 $3.47 per 1L

21 Suimin Cup Noodles 70g TV $0.97 $1.39 per 100g

22 Swisspers Paper Stem Cotton Tip 120pk Digital $1.49 $1.24 per 100ea

23 Tamar Valley Natural Greek Style Yoghurt 1kg (POT) $5.99 60¢ per 100g

24 Tresemme Shampoo & Conditioner 940mL TV $6.99 74¢ per 100mL

25 Western Star Spreadable 500g $4.99 $1.00 per 100g

Press
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Catalogue

Wednesday 16 Aug 2023 - Tuesday 22 Aug 2023 (week 33)

Alpha Sorted List - Catalogue Retail
1 Arnott's Bluey Snacks Sharebox 150g $1.99 $1.33 per 100g

2 Arnott's Family Assorted Biscuits 500g LPE $4.50 90¢ per 100g

3 Batiste Range - All Half Price
4 Bega Block Cheese/Natural Cheese Slices 500g $8.99 $17.98 per 1kg

5 Bic Comfort 3 Advance Razors 4pk $2.99 75¢ per 1ea

6 Bundaberg Raw Sugar 1kg LPE $3.19 32¢ per 100g

7 Bundaberg Soft Drink 4 x 375mL $5.49 $3.66 per 1L

8 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite/Mt Franklin Sparkling Water 1.25L $2.25 $1.80 per 1L

9 Colgate Plax Mouthwash 500mL $4.99 $1.00 per 100mL

10 Connoisseur Ice Cream 1L $7.49 75¢ per 100mL

11 Continental Recipe Base 30-50g LPE $1.80 N/A

12 Cripps Pikelets 8pk (POT) $2.99 $1.50 per 100g

13 Dove Beauty Bar 4pk $3.85 $1.07 per 100g

14 Dynamo Professional 1.8L $14.99 $8.33 per 1L

15 Fab Laundry Powder 1kg or Liquid 900mL $6.49 N/A

16 Fancy Feast Cat Food 85g LPE $1.60 $1.88 per 100g

17 First Response Pregnancy Instream 1pk $7.99 $7.99 per 1ea

18 Foster Clarks Snak Pack 120g $1.49 $1.24 per 100g

19 Glad Snap Lock Bags 30-60pk $2.99 N/A

20 Golden North Simply Indulge Ice Cream 2L/Giant Twin Ice Cream 5pk $7.99 N/A

21 Green's Essentials Cake Mix 340g $1.99 59¢ per 100g

22 Helgas Bread 680-850g (POT) LPE $4.90 N/A

23 I&J Calamari Rings 400g/Birds Eye Deli Frozen Fish 225/250g $7.99 N/A

24 iCare Toilet Tissue 24pk $9.99 23¢ per 100sh

25 Johnson & Johnson Baby Shampoo/Oil 200mL $4.99 $2.50 per 100mL

26 Kellogg's Crunchy Nut Corn Flakes/Special K/Nutri-Grain/Sultana Bran 2 $5.49 N/A

27 Kleenex Viva Paper Towel 2pk $3.99 N/A

28 MasterFoods Mustard 170/175g $2.99 N/A

29 McCain Peas/Corn & Peas/Corn/Carrots 500g LPE $3.75 $7.50 per 1kg

30 McCain Pub Style Wedges or Fries 750g $4.99 $6.65 per 1kg

31 Moccona Freeze Dried Classic Coffee 400g $19.99 $5.00 per 100g

32 Monster Energy Drink 500mL LPE $2.90 $5.80 per 1L

33 Multix Drawtight Garden Bags 3pk $1.70 57¢ per 1ea

34 My Dog Tray 100g $1.49 $1.49 per 100g

35 Napro Palette Hair Colour 115mL $8.99 $7.82 per 100mL

36 Natures Organics Fruits Shampoo & Conditioner 500mL $1.69 34¢ per 100mL

37 On the Menu Beef Lasagne 1kg LPE $7.99 80¢ per 100g

38 Oreo Mini Cookies 204g $3.49 $1.71 per 100g

39 Palmolive Gold/Naturals Soap 4pk $4.49 $1.25 per 100g

40 Pepsi/Solo/Sunkist/Lemonade Canned Soft Drinks 24 x 375mL $18.99 $2.11 per 1L

41 Peters Drumstick 4/6pk $6.49 N/A

42 Powerade Sports Drink 1L $3.49 $3.49 per 1L

43 Queen Pure Maple Syrup 250mL $5.99 $2.40 per 100mL

44 Rexona Roll On 50mL $2.45 $4.90 per 100mL

45 San Remo La Pasta Range 120g $1.49 $1.24 per 100g

46 Schwarzkopf Taft Hair Mousse/Gel/Spray 200/250g $4.99 N/A
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Catalogue

Wednesday 16 Aug 2023 - Tuesday 22 Aug 2023 (week 33)

47 Smith's Potato Chips/Doritos Corn Chips 130-175g $3.49 N/A

48 Somat Range - All Half Price
49 SPC Baked Beans/Spaghetti 220g 4pk $4.99 57¢ per 100g

50 Strepsils Lozenges 16pk $5.99 37¢ per 1ea

51 Twinings Teabags 80/100pk $7.99 N/A

52 Twisties/Cheetos/Burger Rings 65-90g $1.99 N/A

53 V Energy Drink 4 x 250mL $5.99 $5.99 per 1L

54 Vaseline Body Lotion 225mL $3.30 $1.47 per 100mL

55 Western Star Thickened Cream 600mL LPE $4.70 78¢ per 100mL

56 White King Toilet Gel 700mL LPE $4.50 64¢ per 100mL

57 William's Wraps 8pk (POT) $3.99 71¢ per 100g

58 Yogo 150g $2.49 $1.66 per 100g

59 Zoosh Dip 185g $2.69 $1.45 per 100g
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